
Company Name Contact Email Address

AAA Electric Nolan Huckabay nolan@aaaelectrictx.com

Akima Rob Staton rob.staton@akima.com

American Paper & Twine Amy Boling aboling@aptcommerce.com

Americon,Inc. Steve Johnson sjohnson@americon.com

Banda Group International, LLC Cole Alcorn colea@bandagroupintl.com

Barge Design Solutions David Wallace david.wallace@bargedesign.com

Barr Technical Services, LLC Rebecca Rupp rbrupp@barrtechnical.com

Boston Government Services Cameron Adair cadair@bgs‐llc.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Jason Draper jdraper@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Steve Cline scline@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Justin Jones jrjones@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Willie Clark wclark@burnsmcd.com

Capital Energy Group, LLC Thomas Coldwell tcoldwell@capitalenergygroup.com

Conner Industries Clint McMinn clintmcminn@connerindustriestx.com

Curtiss‐Wright Nuclear Bobby Winstead bwinstead@curtisswright.com

Curtiss‐Wright Nuclear Sean Thompson smthompson@curtisswright.com

Curtiss‐Wright Nuclear Amy Cole acole@curtisswright.com

Diversified Supply, Inc. Taylor Williams twilliams@diversifiedsupply.com

DuBose National Energy Services Bruce Weir bruce.weir@dubosenes.com

Duke Electric Gary Moore gmoore@dukeelec.com

Geiger Brothers Scott Massie smassie@geigerbrothers.com

GEL Laboratories, LLC Bob Seyer bob.seyer@gel.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Susanna Waters swaters@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Ryan Overton roverton@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Matthew Jerrell mjerrell@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Savannah DeFreese sdefreese@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Kameron Kalolo kkalolo@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Matthew Jerrell mjerrell@gemtechnologiesinc.com

ITR Gina Campbell ginac@ittechies.com

Mac5 Technical Services Richard Macon rmacon@mac5ts.com

Management Solutions, LLC Betsy Child bchild@managementsolutionsllc.com

Merrick & Company Stewart Foshie stewart.foshie@merrick.com

Morsey Constructors, LLC Jeremy McKinney jmckinney@morsey.com

Mortenson Joseph Plaskett joseph.plaskett@mortenson.com

Pangea Group Michael Zambrana mzambrana@pangea‐group.com

Perma‐Fix Laura Williams‐Anderson lwanderson@perma‐fix.com

Riley Power Group, LLC Louis Sterchi lsterchi@rileypowergroup.com

Riley Power Group, LLC Kenny Middleton kmiddleton@rileypowergroup.com

Riley Power Group, LLC elaine macdonald emacdonald@rileypowergroup.com

S&ME, Inc. Lydia Birk lbirk@smeinc.com

SAMES, Inc. Jessica Campos jcampos@samengineering‐surveying.com

Simon Roofing and Sheet Metal Corp Wynn Westbrook wynn.westbrook@simonroofing.com

Simon Roofing and Sheet Metal Corp Kelly West kellyw@simonroofing.com

Strata‐G Tim Hale thale@stratag.org
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